
2018 WCC MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Annandale 00:13:26.52 27

2 Litchfield 00:13:45.61 39

3 New London Spicer 00:14:21.64 62

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dassel-Cokato 00:17:05.13 3

Watertown Mayer 00:13:42.02 2

Mound West Tonka 00:13:29.13 1

Rockford 00:24:55.17 1
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2018 WCC MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Annandale 00:13:26.52 9 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2232 . Imari Herrmann 00:12:53.26 1

2 4 2220 . Alyssa Kent 00:13:21.40 3

3 5 2245 . Molly Klippenes 00:13:27.19 4

4 11 2249 . Samantha Techel 00:13:43.88 9

5 12 2230 . Hayven Linn 00:13:46.89 10

6 14 2236 . Kayla Holte 00:14:00.55 (12)

7 15 2247 . Navaeh Halverson 00:14:03.16 (13)

2 Litchfield 00:13:45.61 5 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2300 . Kimberlyn Case 00:13:09.23 2

2 7 2298 . Abby Woelfel 00:13:35.10 5

3 8 4002 . Tynisa Lara 00:13:37.56 6

4 13 2294 . Alyssa Krause 00:13:49.95 11

5 20 4001 . Shelby Dengerud 00:14:36.21 15

3 New London Spicer 00:14:21.64 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 4024 . Lydia Depuydt 00:13:39.54 7

2 10 4021 . Anna DeHaan 00:13:41.94 8

3 16 4031 . Zoe Arnold 00:14:11.97 14

4 21 4027 . Casey Pederson 00:15:06.15 16

5 22 4029 . Elly Caskey 00:15:08.58 17

6 25 4030 . Grace Straus 00:16:13.89 (18)
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2018 WCC MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2232 . Imari Herrmann 7th 00:12:53.26 Annandale

2 0 4052 . Bryn Domjahn 7th 00:13:05.19 Watertown Mayer

3 2 2300 . Kimberlyn Case 7th 00:13:09.23 Litchfield

4 3 2220 . Alyssa Kent 7th 00:13:21.40 Annandale

5 4 2245 . Molly Klippenes 8th 00:13:27.19 Annandale

6 0 3149 Stella Stella Johnson 7th 00:13:29.13 Mound West Tonka

7 5 2298 . Abby Woelfel 7th 00:13:35.10 Litchfield

8 6 4002 . Tynisa Lara 8th 00:13:37.56 Litchfield

9 7 4024 . Lydia Depuydt 8th 00:13:39.54 New London Spicer

10 8 4021 . Anna DeHaan 8th 00:13:41.94 New London Spicer

11 9 2249 . Samantha Techel 7th 00:13:43.88 Annandale

12 10 2230 . Hayven Linn 7th 00:13:46.89 Annandale

13 11 2294 . Alyssa Krause 8th 00:13:49.95 Litchfield

14 (12) 2236 . Kayla Holte 8th 00:14:00.55 Annandale

15 (13) 2247 . Navaeh Halverson 7th 00:14:03.16 Annandale

16 14 4031 . Zoe Arnold 8th 00:14:11.97 New London Spicer

17 0 4053 . Ella Holmstrom 7th 00:14:18.85 Watertown Mayer

18 0 2242 . Maddie Schlicht 7th 00:14:32.90 Annandale

19 0 2227 . Gracie Bergstrom 7th 00:14:33.67 Annandale

20 15 4001 . Shelby Dengerud 7th 00:14:36.21 Litchfield

21 16 4027 . Casey Pederson 7th 00:15:06.15 New London Spicer

22 17 4029 . Elly Caskey 7th 00:15:08.58 New London Spicer

23 0 2258 . Jenkins, Kate 8th 00:15:42.36 Dassel-Cokato

24 0 2252 . Amundson, Ellyn 7th 00:16:09.62 Dassel-Cokato

25 (18) 4030 . Grace Straus 7th 00:16:13.89 New London Spicer

26 0 2256 . De Leon, Sophia K 00:19:23.40 Dassel-Cokato

27 0 4044 . Meadow Freshour 8th 00:24:55.17 Rockford

Printed: 10/16/2018 4:13:37 PM Page: 3 of 3


